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Warming Drawer

MRWD27SModel:
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Drawer open

Chassis

5/64"
(2 mm)

23 13/16”
(605 mm)

23 3/8”
(594 mm)

B
C

26 5/8” (676 mm)
25 1/4” (641 mm)

MRWDxxS series

1"
(25 mm)

10"
(254 mm)

9"
(229 mm)1/2" (13 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)

Chassis without
drawer inserted

Mounting
hole 9 places

40” (1016 mm)
3 prong 120 Vac

power cord

10 1/8"
(257mm)

Handle/Front panel 
(side view)

27” 
(686 mm)


